Tourliste

Verteilung

Tour-Nr.

Samstag

620011-VT83-VRM-620
Sudhessen Wochenblatt

Fahrer

Darmstadt-2024-06-15

STAR-EXPRESS Werbung GmbH

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen
Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe

15.06.2024

KW 24
2

6

716,13 kg
65,32 km
18 (1)

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket| Kennung

Star Express Werbung GmbH
Hanauer Landstral3e 58
60314 Frankfurt

1

429501

235

13

1)1

Star Express Werbung GmbH
Hanauer LandstraRe 58
60314 Frankfurt

1

429502

365

20

Star Express Werbung GmbH
Hanauer LandstrafRe 58
60314 Frankfurt

1

429513

330

18

Star Express Werbung GmbH
Hanauer LandstraRe 58
60314 Frankfurt

1

429516

250

13

16 | 1

Star Express Werbung GmbH
Hanauer Landstraf3e 58
60314 Frankfurt

1

429517

340

18

16 | 1

Star Express Werbung GmbH
Hanauer Landstraf3e 58
60314 Frankfurt

1

429518

165




