

Tourliste

Verteilung	Samstag	Datum	15.06.2024
Tour-Nr.	620011-VT83-VRM-620	Woche	KW 24
	Südhessen Wochenblatt	Anlieferstellen	2
	Darmstadt-2024-06-15	Bezirke	6
Fahrer	STAR-EXPRESS Werbung GmbH	Tonnage	716,13 kg
		Tourlänge	65,32 km
		Paketgröße	18 (1)

Nr.	Zusteller	Bezirk-Nr.	Auflage	Vollpakete	Spitzenpaket	Kennung
1	Star Express Werbung GmbH Hanauer Landstraße 58 60314 Frankfurt 1	429501	235	13	1	1
2	Star Express Werbung GmbH Hanauer Landstraße 58 60314 Frankfurt 1	429502	365	20	5	1
3	Star Express Werbung GmbH Hanauer Landstraße 58 60314 Frankfurt 1	429513	330	18	6	1
4	Star Express Werbung GmbH Hanauer Landstraße 58 60314 Frankfurt 1	429516	250	13	16	1
5	Star Express Werbung GmbH Hanauer Landstraße 58 60314 Frankfurt 1	429517	340	18	16	1
6	Star Express Werbung GmbH Hanauer Landstraße 58 60314 Frankfurt 1	429518	165	9	3	1